FORM PTO-1596

40.00 CH

01 FC:581

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

1-31-92 Docket No.: 50427-756	102173755	Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner for Patents ar	AIREMILE VILLE	ginal documents or copy thereto:
Name of Conveying Party(ies): Masaharu AIZAWA	2. Name and address of receivance: Name: HITACHI KOKI Address: 15-1, Konan 2-ch Minato-ku	control of the contro
3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merge Security Agreement Chang Other Execution Date: June 28, 2002	Tokyo 108-0075 r e of Name	7 1/01 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
2.100.100.100.100.100.100.100.100.100.10	/ Additional name(s) & address	s(es) attached? Yes
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): // If the document is being filed together with a new A. Patent Application No(s).	Vapplication, the execution date of the application B. Patent No(s).	ation is: June 28, 2002
Ac	Iditional numbers attached? Yes	
5. Name and address of party to whom corresponde		ons and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:	Transfer of the second	•
Name: MCDERMOTT, WILL & EMERY	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$40.00
Internal Address:	☐ Enclosed	
	Authorized to be charged	ged to deposit account
Street Address: 600 13 th Street, N.W.	8. Deposit account number: 500417	
City: Washington State: DC Zi		
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the of the original document.	e foregoing information is true and correct ar	nd any attached copy is a true copy July 18, 2002
Edward J. Wise, 34,523	Lune Aller	July 18, 2002 Date
Name and Registration No. of Person Signing	Signature Total number of pages compr	
CMB No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)		
77/30/2002 TDIAZ1 00000077 500417 10196947		

PATENT REEL: 013126 FRAME: 0183

Docket No.:				
	<u> </u>	ASSIGNMENT		
is here	In consideration of the premises and other good and by acknowledged, the undersigned,	d valuable consideration in hand paid, the	receipt and sufficiency of which	
	Masaharu AIZAWA			
who ha	as made a certain new and useful invention, hereby se	lls, assigns and transfers unto		
	HITACHI KOKI CO., LTD. of 15-1, Konan 2-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo 108-00	075 Japan		
	cessors and assigns (hereinafter designated "ASSIGNed in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the invention entitled	IEE") the entire right, title and interest for	the United States of America as	
	SWING ROTOR FOR A CENTRIFUGAL SEPA	RATOR		
(a)	for which an application for United States Letters P States Serial No; or	atent was filed on	, and identified by United	
(b)	for which an application for United States Letters F	Patent was executed on	002,	
States thereof for its	e undersigned hereby authorizes and requests the United Letters Patent which may be granted therefor and any a f, and the right to all benefits under the International C interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and lega ation shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE.	nd all extensions, divisions, reissues, conting convention for the Protection of Industrial I I representatives; the undersigned agrees the	uations, or continuations-in-part Property to the said ASSIGNEE,	
succes	AND the undersigned hereby agrees to transfer a libtaining original, divisional, reissued or extended Lessors, assigns and legal representatives, and without fur thereon, growing out of or related to the said invention egal representatives, deemed essential to ASSIGNEE's	ther remuneration, in and to any improven	nents, and applications for patent SIGNEE, its successors, assigns	
SIGN	ED on the date indicated aside my signature:			
	INVENTOR	DATE SIGNED		
	Masaharu Clizawa	June 28, 2002		
Name	e: Masaharu Aizawa			

RECORDED: 07/18/2002

PATENT REEL: 013126 FRAME: 0184